

2024 GARPAC Board Receipts
(as of September 30, 2024)

Board	-----2024 Goals-----			-----2024 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	MIIs	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	MIIs
400 North	1,710	\$ 42,750.00	16	\$ 26,146.00	61.2%	653	38.2%	0
Albany	244	\$ 6,100.00	2	\$ 9,001.00	147.6%	51	20.9%	3
Altamaha Basin	82	\$ 2,050.00	1	\$ 2,665.00	130.0%	55	67.1%	0
Americus	32	\$ 800.00	-	\$ 1,925.00	240.6%	34	106.3%	0
Athens Area	1,193	\$ 29,825.00	11	\$ 54,374.00	182.3%	477	40.0%	16
Atlanta	13,518	\$ 337,950.00	128	\$ 238,611.00	70.6%	4,080	30.2%	29
Atlanta Commercial	2,198	\$ 54,950.00	21	\$ 55,299.00	100.6%	636	28.9%	3
Camden/Charlton County	279	\$ 6,975.00	3	\$ 17,212.00	246.8%	182	65.2%	5
Carpet Capital	307	\$ 7,675.00	3	\$ 17,073.00	222.4%	152	49.5%	0
Central Georgia	517	\$ 12,925.00	5	\$ 3,140.00	24.3%	42	8.1%	1
Cherokee	1,650	\$ 41,250.00	16	\$ 30,592.00	74.2%	507	30.7%	1
Cobb	2,077	\$ 51,925.00	20	\$ 48,467.00	93.3%	126	6.1%	13
Columbus	981	\$ 24,525.00	9	\$ 45,126.00	184.0%	383	39.0%	16
Crisp Area	35	\$ 875.00	-	\$ 1,071.00	122.4%	26	74.3%	0
DeKalb	1,942	\$ 48,550.00	18	\$ 38,450.00	79.2%	47	2.4%	10
Douglas-Coffee County	58	\$ 1,450.00	1	\$ 60.00	4.1%	2	3.4%	0
Dublin	93	\$ 2,325.00	1	\$ 1,068.00	45.9%	12	12.9%	0
East Metro	687	\$ 17,175.00	7	\$ 22,806.06	132.8%	155	22.6%	7
Fayette County	1,132	\$ 28,300.00	11	\$ 37,770.00	133.5%	533	47.1%	19
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	384	\$ 9,600.00	4	\$ 9,000.01	93.8%	229	59.6%	1
Georgia Upstate Lakes	156	\$ 3,900.00	1	\$ 4,185.00	107.3%	91	58.3%	0
Golden Isles	868	\$ 21,700.00	8	\$ 26,988.16	124.4%	436	50.2%	7
Greater Augusta	2,213	\$ 55,325.00	21	\$ 63,238.35	114.3%	894	40.4%	22
Greater Rome	314	\$ 7,850.00	3	\$ 10,315.00	131.4%	165	52.5%	1
Hall County	444	\$ 11,100.00	4	\$ 11,893.00	107.1%	212	47.7%	3
Heart of Georgia	347	\$ 8,675.00	3	\$ 12,220.00	140.9%	181	52.2%	4
Hinesville Area	307	\$ 7,675.00	3	\$ 11,290.78	147.1%	118	38.4%	4
I-85 North	236	\$ 5,900.00	2	\$ 4,860.00	82.4%	38	16.1%	1
Lake Country	393	\$ 9,825.00	4	\$ 48,683.00	495.5%	229	58.3%	10
Metro South	1,624	\$ 40,600.00	15	\$ 15,441.00	38.0%	358	22.0%	4
Middle Georgia	836	\$ 20,900.00	8	\$ 28,650.00	137.1%	205	24.5%	5
Moultrie	49	\$ 1,225.00	-	\$ 1,225.00	100.0%	20	40.8%	0
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	6,102	\$ 152,550.00	58	\$ 127,527.00	83.6%	1,566	25.7%	17
Newnan-Coweta	729	\$ 18,225.00	7	\$ 28,741.67	157.7%	249	34.2%	7
Northeast Georgia	1,037	\$ 25,925.00	10	\$ 60,866.00	234.8%	918	88.5%	15
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	173	\$ 4,325.00	2	\$ 2,390.00	55.3%	50	28.9%	0
Northwest Metro	552	\$ 13,800.00	5	\$ 10,215.00	74.0%	242	43.8%	1
Paulding	536	\$ 13,400.00	5	\$ 13,297.00	99.2%	236	44.0%	1
Pickens County	116	\$ 2,900.00	1	\$ 1,525.00	52.6%	50	43.1%	0

RCA Savannah	62	\$ 1,550.00	1	\$ 4,900.00	316.1%	40	64.5%	2
Savannah	2,565	\$ 64,125.00	24	\$ 119,184.13	185.9%	1,435	55.9%	27
Southwest Georgia	112	\$ 2,800.00	1	\$ 3,119.00	111.4%	22	19.6%	0
Statesboro	215	\$ 5,375.00	2	\$ 10,785.00	200.7%	172	80.0%	0
Thomasville Area	157	\$ 3,925.00	1	\$ 20,973.00	534.3%	60	38.2%	5
Tiftarea	127	\$ 3,175.00	1	\$ 1,345.00	42.4%	2	1.6%	1
Troup County	134	\$ 3,350.00	1	\$ 2,171.00	64.8%	66	49.3%	0
Valdosta	385	\$ 9,625.00	4	\$ 41,075.50	426.8%	94	24.4%	12
Walton-Barrow	262	\$ 6,550.00	2	\$ 32,279.00	492.8%	185	70.6%	9
West Georgia	401	\$ 10,025.00	4	\$ 7,530.00	75.1%	147	36.7%	1
West Metro	472	\$ 11,800.00	4	\$ 51,009.00	432.3%	279	59.1%	24
GAR Direct Contributions		\$ 578,925.00		\$ 5,416.00		53		1
GRAND TOTALS	51,043	\$ 1,855,000.00	482	\$1,443,193.66	77.8%	17,195	33.69%	308